
MENUS
Grace Community School

FEBRUARY 2026

This institution is an equal-opportunity provider.
Menus are subject to change.

Breakfast
Biscuit, Pears, & Milk

Lunch
WG Chicken Nuggets,

Tomatoes, Banana, & Milk
Snack

WG Bagel & Apple Juice

Breakfast
WG Cheerios, Orange Juice

& Milk
Lunch

Mac. & Cheese, SW Potato
Fries, Fr. Cocktail & Milk

Snack
Biscuit & Banana

Breakfast
WG Waffle, Apple Slices, &

Milk
Lunch

WG Corn Dog, Romaine Lettuce,
Mandarin Oranges, & Milk

Snack
Apple Slices & Croissant

Breakfast
WG English Muffin, Peaches,

& Milk
Lunch

Turkey & Cheese Sand.
Broccoli, Grapes, & Milk

Snack
WG Crackers & Mandarin

Oranges

Breakfast
WG Chex Cereal, Fr. Cocktail,

& Milk
Lunch

Pita Pocket with Meatballs,
Carrots, Pears, & Milk

Snack
Cheese Crackers & Orange

Juice

Breakfast
Br. Burrito, Orange Juice &

Milk
Lunch

BBQ Chix Wrap, SW Potato
Fries, Fr. Cocktail & Milk

Snack
Blueberry Muffin & Banana

Breakfast
WG Cheerios Orange Juice &

Milk
Lunch

Meatloaf & Croissant,
Applesauce, Tater Tots, & Milk

Snack
Tostitoes w/ Cheese & Water

Breakfast
Croissant, Fruit Cocktail &

Milk
Lunch

Chicken Alfredo Twist Fruit
Cocktail, Carrots

Snack
Cheese Stick & Apple Juice

Breakfast
Pancakes Pears & Milk

Lunch
Nacos with Diced Chicken,
Banana, Spinach and Milk

Snack
Yogurt & Crackers

Breakfast
WG Chex Cereal, Orange

Juice & Milk
Lunch

WG Cheese Pizza, Spinach,
Fr. Cocktail, & Milk

Snack
WG Gr. Cracker & Apple

Slices

Breakfast
WG Pancake, Banana, &

Milk
Lunch

Tacos, Black Beans,
Mandarin Oranges, and Milk

Snack
WG Pretzels & Apple Juice

Breakfast
Blueberry Muffin, Peaches, &

Milk
Lunch

Chicken Patty Sandwich, SW.
Potato Fries, Grapes & Milk

Snack
WG Bagel & Orange Juice

Breakfast
WG Bagel, Apple Slices, &

Milk
Lunch

Hot Dog, Carrots, Banana &
Milk

Snack
WG Waffle & Fruit Cocktail

Breakfast
WG French Toast, Fr. Cocktail,

& Milk
Lunch

Spaghetti, Gr. Beans, Pears,
and Milk

Snack
Ritz Crackers & Cheese

Breakfast
Biscuit, Grapes & Milk

Lunch
Burrito, Pears, Corn, & Milk

Snack
Corn Muffin & Orange Juice

Breakfast
Biscuit, Pears, & Milk

Lunch
WG Chicken Nuggets,

Tomatoes, Banana, & Milk
Snack

WG Bagel & Apple Juice

Breakfast
WG Cheerios, Orange Juice

& Milk
Lunch

Mac. & Cheese, SW Potato
Fries, Fr. Cocktail & Milk

Snack
Biscuit & Banana

Breakfast
WG Waffle, Apple Slices, &

Milk
Lunch

WG Corn Dog, Romaine Lettuce,
Mandarin Oranges, & Milk

Snack
Apple Slices & Croissant

Breakfast
WG English Muffin, Peaches,

& Milk
Lunch

Turkey & Cheese Sand.
Broccoli, Grapes, & Milk

Snack
WG Crackers & Mandarin

Oranges

Breakfast
WG Chex Cereal, Fr. Cocktail,

& Milk
Lunch

Pita Pocket with Meatballs,
Carrots, Pears, & Milk

Snack
Cheese Crackers & Orange

Juice

Wednesday, Feb 11

Monday, Feb 2 Tuesday, Feb 3

Monday, Feb 9 Tuesday, Feb 10 Thursday, Feb 12 Friday, Feb 13

Wednesday, Feb 4 Thursday, Feb 5 Friday, Feb 6

Monday, Feb 16 Tuesday, Feb 17 Wednesday, Feb 18 Thursday, Feb 19 Friday, Feb 20

Monday, Feb 23 Tuesday, Feb 24 Wednesday, Feb 25 Thursday, Feb 26 Friday, Feb 27

Get the Menu, School
Calendar, and More on

Our Website
www.gracecommunityschools.com


